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CORREDIÇA DE ESFERAS EXTRAÇÃO TOTALVC3264

10

Comprimento
comprimanto  
da extensão

Capacidade  
(Kg)

104000460 300 350 122

104000461 350 375 138

104000462 400 435 157

104000463 450 485 160

104000464 500 545 169

104000465 550 595 187

104000466 600 650 189

104000467 650 700 188

104000468 700 750 187

104000469 750 800 204

104000470 800 850 212

104000471 850 900 202

104000472 900 950 192

104000473 1000 1050 179

104000474 1100 1150 170

104000475 1200 1250 163


